Remote Air Cooled Condensers C2 Series
Innovative Heat Transfer Solutions
Issue date 04/14
180kW 1257kW
236kW 1740kW
High Fan Speed Capacity
Low Fan Speed Capacity
2

The 100% saturated gas condition is known as the dew point, whilst the 100% saturated liquid condition is
known as the bubble point.
The capacities specified in this catalogue have been calculated using the refrigerants dew point condition.
The dew point is the pressure /temperature condition at which a refrigerant gas begins condensing.
The calculation of condenser capacities on this basis will result in slightly conservative but advantageous
ratings.
4
AIR COOLED CONDENSER C2 SERIES
MODEL
CAPACITY IN KW @ 15KTD AIRFLOW FANS
R404A R134A R407C R22 l/s
Power Supply Fan Qty x
Ømm
Low Speed High Speed Low Speed High Speed Low Speed High Speed Low Speed High Speed Low Speed High Speed
C2 SERIES
C2-236-4.63 180 236 174 226 152 201 175 231 45116 71234
41
5/
3/
50
4x630
C2-285-4.63 206 285 198 273 171 239 197 275 43250 65922 4x630
C2-348-6.63 266 348 260 341 226 299 260 344 67639 106807 6x630
C2-421-6.63 306 421 293 402 254 354 293 408 62219 98832 6x630
C2-465-8.63 355 465 342 442 299 392 344 451 90180 142410 8x630
C2-560-8.63 405 560 390 537 338 470 389 541 82933 131767 8x630
C2-589-10.63 445 589 426 558 371 488 424 559 112738 178077 10x630
C2-706-10.63 511 706 481 651 419 577 483 666 103702 164753 10x630
C2-859-12.63 615 859 581 802 502 698 574 801 124456 197800 12x630
C2-1013-14.63 724 1013 676 928 587 821 674 944 145251 230853 14x630
C2-1163-16.63 832 1164 768 1057 674 943 775 1085 166033 263885 16x630
C2-1314-18.63 940 1314 865 1185 760 1063 876 1224 186822 296909 18x630
C2-1460-20.63 1048 1461 959 1306 846 1179 975 1358 207600 329907 20x630
C2-1603-22.63 1153 1603 1050 1418 930 1292 1072 1488 228366 362866 22x630
C2-1740-24.63 1257 1740 1137 1520 1012 1399 1167 1611 249118 395781 24x630
Dimensions Diagram
5
Method to re-rate capacity at other TD’s
TD is the difference between the refrigerant saturation temperature and the air ambient temperature.